
Michael L. Smith
Auditor, Licking County, Ohio

ZNB CONSTRUCTION LLC Parcel #: 064-307962-00.000
131 OAK MEADOW DR Rt #: 064-075.05-064.000
Tax District: 064 - PATASKALA SW-LK LSD-WLJFD
School District: SOUTHWEST LICKING LSD
Neighborhood: 07900 Pataskala -- Old Pataskala Village
Classification: 442 Medical clinics and offices
Acreage:
Property Desc: 0.35 AC

LOT 13

1 of 1

ATTRIBUTES
Story Height: 1
Exterior Wall: Brick
Heating:
Cooling:
Basement:
Attic:

Total Rooms:
Bedrooms: 0.0
Family Rooms:
Dining Rooms:

Full Baths: 0.0
Half Baths: 0.0
Other Fixtures: 0.0

Year Built: 1965
Finished Living Area:

Fireplace Openings: 0.0
Fireplace Stacks: 0.0

Basement Garage(s): 0.0
Basement Finished: No

AREA
First Floor:
Upper Floor:
Attic:
Half Story:
Crawl:
Basement:

VALUES (by tax year) Land Improvement Total

2017
Market
CAUV

30,400
0

94,600
0

125,000
0

2016
Market
CAUV

30,400
0

94,600
0

125,000
0

2015
Market
CAUV

50,500
0

91,800
0

142,300
0

SALES HISTORY
Pcl # Instrument Type Sale Price Conv # V LO Previous Owner

10/20/2014 1 WD - WARRANTY 118000.00 2794 Y N ROBERT D KIGER LLC
08/30/2013 1 WD - WARRANTY 40000.00 2452 N N VITOLD LTD
10/20/2009 1 EX - EXEMPT CONVEYANCE 0.00 99999 N N BAIRD CATHERINE J TRUSTEE
10/20/2009 1 EX - EXEMPT CONVEYANCE 0.00 99999 N N VITOLD LTD

IMPROVEMENTS
Description Yr Built SqFt Value

1 PV1 - Paving Asphalt 1965 10,000 10,500

TAXES Prior 1st Half 2nd Half Total
Taxes/Reductions 2640.54 1316.48 1316.48 5273.50
Pen/Int/Adj 409.33 131.65 0.00 540.98
Recoupment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Specials 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Due 3049.87 1448.13 1316.48 5814.48
Payments 3049.87 0.00 0.00 3049.87
Net Due 0.00 1448.13 1316.48 2764.61

Public information data is furnished by this office, and must be accepted and used by the recipient with the understanding that this office makes no warranties, expressed or implied, concerning the accuracy,
completeness, reliability, or suitability of this data. Furthermore, this office assumes no liability whatsoever associated with the use or misuse of such data.


