

## ZNB CONSTRUCTION LLC 131 OAK MEADOW DR

 Tax District:
 064 - PATASKALA SW-LK LSD-WLJFD

 School District:
 SOUTHWEST LICKING LSD

 Neighborhood:
 07900 Pataskala -- Old Pataskala Village

 Classification:
 442 Medical clinics and offices

 Acreage:
 0.35 AC

 Property Desc:
 0.35 AC

Parcel #: 064-307962-00.000 Rt #: 064-075.05-064.000





LOT 1	13								
ATTRIBUTES									
Story Height: Exterior Wall: Heating: Cooling: Basement: Attic:	1 Brick		Г		3	15	55	522	
Total Rooms: Bedrooms: Family Rooms: Dining Rooms:	0.0		2	7			1 s Br S		34
Full Baths: Half Baths: Other Fixtures:	0.0 0.0 0.0					40		7	
Year Built: Finished Living Area:	1965						1	14	3 5 <sub>5</sub> 5
Fireplace Openings: Fireplace Stacks:	0.0 0.0								
Basement Garage(s): Basement Finished:	0.0 No								
AREA First Floor:			VALUES		vear) Marl CAU	ket IV	Land In 30,400 0	<b>nprovement</b> 94,600 0	<b>Total</b> 125,000 0
Upper Floor: Attic: Half Story:				2016	Mar	ket	30,400 0	94,600 0	125,000 0
Crawl: Basement:				2015	Mar CAL	ket IV	50,500 0	91,800 0	142,300 0
10/20/2014         1         WD -           08/30/2013         1         WD -           10/20/2009         1         EX -           10/20/2009         1         EX -	ument Type WARRANTY WARRANTY EXEMPT CONVEYANCE EXEMPT CONVEYANCE	Sale Price 118000.00 40000.00 0.00 0.00	2794 2452 99999	4 Y 2 N 9 N	N N N	ROBE VITOL	CATHERINE J		
IMPROVEMENTS Description 1 PV1 - Paving Asphalt				<b>Built</b> 965		<b>qFt</b> ),000	<b>Value</b> 10,500		
TAXES Taxes/Reductions Pen/Int/Adj Recoupment Specials Gross Due Payments Net Due		Prior 2640.54 409.33 0.00 0.00 3049.87 3049.87 0.00	13 1 14	t Half 16.48 31.65 0.00 0.00 48.13 0.00 48.13			<b>2nd Half</b> 1316.48 0.00 0.00 1316.48 0.00 1316.48		<b>Total</b> 5273.50 540.98 0.00 0.00 5814.48 3049.87 2764.61

Public information data is furnished by this office, and must be accepted and used by the recipient with the understanding that this office makes no warranties, expressed or implied, concerning the accuracy, completeness, reliability, or suitability of this data. Furthermore, this office assumes no liability whatsoever associated with the use or misuse of such data.